




Canale

esistente

m

u

r
o

 
e

s

i
s

t
e

n

t
e

Argine

esistente

Pista

nuova

Fossa imof

scarica nel

canale di scarico

T
O

R
R

E
N

T
E

 
P

A
C

O
U

L
A

Canale di

scarico

Condotta forzata

interrata

Intercapedine

1
1

0

2
4
0

V
A

N
O

 
T

V

S
C

O
M

P
.
 
I
N

T
.

A
R

R
I
V

O
 
D

E
V

A
L

AUTOMAZIONE

CORRENTE

CONTINUA

RIFASAMENTO

CORRENTE

 ALTERNATA

PARALLELO

LOCALE MACCHINE

LOCALE QUADRI

ELETTRICI

LOCALE BATTERIE

BAGNO

ANTIBAGNO

I
N

T
E

R
C

A
P

E
D

I
N

E

INTERCAPEDINE

120

210

6
0

2
1

0

80

210

210

80

8
0

2
1

0

3
6
0

3
9
0

A'

A

C

C'

B

B'

Condotta

forzata

Trafo in

resina

LOCALE DEVAL

LOCALE

CONTATORE

2
7

5

3
3

0

2
8

5

3
9

0

  



















SEZIONE BB'

+921.80

+918.50

Nuovo muro

in pietra e malta




Canale esistente

Canale di

scarico



SEZIONE CC'

+921.80

+917.80



Nuovo muro

in pietra e malta


Canale esistente

Intercapedine







+921.80

+923.00

Canale di

scarico






























 


















   

File: P02_Locale_centrale-Pianta_sezioni_e_prospetti.dwgCommessa: B005 Dimensione: 841x594 File stampa: DWG_standard_2007.ctb















   
   

 
 




